

ROCKY FORD COMMUNICATIONS CENTER



300 South Main Street, City of Rocky Ford, Colorado 719 254-3344

APPLICANT CONFIDENTIALITY WAIVER

The Rocky Ford Communications Center in the course of their normal day-to-day business has access to certain criminal and medical information, which is protected from public disclosure by applicable State and Federal Statutes.

I acknowledge that by my Sit a-long/Tour with a Rocky Ford Communications Center employee I may see, hear, or otherwise learn of certain criminal and/or medical information, which is protected from public disclosure by applicable State and Federal Statutes.

I understand that I may not disclose to anyone including, but not limited to, my family, friends, and coworkers any information pertaining to criminal activities, criminal records, incident addresses, CAD event screens, 911 call information, premise history, telephone records, medial information, and the location of a medical response that I may see, hear, or otherwise learn of while participating in a sit a-long/tour.

I further understand that should I disclose such information I could be subject to prosecution for violation of State and/or Federal Statutes and/or subject to civil suit by persons affected by my disclosure.

I further agree to hold harmless, defend, and indemnify the Rocky Ford Communications Center, its employees, officials, officers, and agents from any and all claims of liability for injury or damage suffered by third parties or entities arising out of my disclosure of confidential information.

NOTE: Persons under the age of 18 years old, also require the signature of their parent or legal guardian.

Duinted Name		
Printed Name		
Signature	Date	
Parent or legal guardian signature if required		
Supervisor		

Attach a copy of the observer's photo ID & complete the back